PRESUPUESTO

Budget Evaluation: Construction of Manzano Intake
Date: 07-09-2020

STRABAG

Technical Controling Area - STRABAG

Issue Und
Resources
Labour CLP
Materials CLP
Machinary CLP
Subcontractor CLP
Otros CLP
Schedule
Months no

Amount [CLP] \

973.919.249
255.841.925
142.536.339
124.188.725
354.412.031
96.940.228




